TABLE |[REV
KB‘OMO Ki2010 | 01
K-90
00550906

/

\

00550912

0075926

0075626

00550207

00550206/A

~

00150221/A

%0550908

/

®
/ 0150047 00550212
| T
L !
! 0013301 00550901
= 0011702
| 0010911/C
~J
00500619 ~_
00135222
. 00550900 |
00550622 00150401 b
= 0013021
00500616 00550905
o 00500615\ T
I 0
0010705/R :
=
, , @ﬁom 70 P
0010770%@ 0
0013324 | 0 0080204
00550909 0010799/A
[
0010300026 || || (10012525 (01104 \
\ 80015058 00500603 00550904 ¢
0013324
A @ 0010702 .
00550212
0015065/A 0030001000 =
00550903 1 0015108/L
] 0015100
i
0010707/1 Py < =
@i
= 002000311 003002054
003002054 ~
1511
0015116 003002056 0030020§3! 0
NG
003002054 ! !@T@]
|
@ 0015149 8015123 S jﬁ>oo10711/5
% &
® 002000311 @ 00550256
i\\@ﬂ - 00550257
\} 00550258
0010300401 00550255
003002054
0010300403 003002053 ~
0010300050 0015118
= 0015145
0015086 0015620 0075357 0088939 0010500005
0015086/B 00551 0088938

00500550



DISH WASHER K-90

TABLE
Ki2010

CODE

DESCRIPTION

CODE

DESCRIPTION

0010702

5 Microfaad condenser

00550212

Wire traction spring

0010300026

76-38 pressostat

00550250

Control panel

0010300050

25A/12A 4NA remote control switch

00550251

Control panel GS 100 96

0010300401

6mmq yellow-green clamp

00550255

Grille for inox control panel

0010300403

6mmq clamp

00550256

Grille for inox control panel -neutral

0010500005

Thermometer horizontal

00550257

Grille for inox control panel P.S.

0010501/A

Pump

00550258

Neutral grille for inox control panel P.S.

0010704

16A door safety microswitch

00550622

Rear panel

0010705/R

8d. pipe fitting

00550900

Stainless steel body

0010707/1

0-90°TR2 thermostat

00550901

Complete door

0010711/B

Green pilot lamp

00550903

Stainless steel base

0010770

Insulator for microswitch

00550904

Stainless steel lower door

0010799/A

Shinin product dosing device

00550905

Cover basin riser

0010911/C

Air trap

00550906

Stainless steel external shell

0011702

M8 stainless steel nut

00550907

Component support

0011824

50-70 stainless steel clamp

00550908

Right hinge

0012525

Counter weight for small filter

00550909

Left hinge

0013015

OR heating element gasket

00550912

Filter with hole

0013021

DEM 40 gasket

0075357

3x6 flame-retardant cable

0013301

14x8x1,5 gasket

0075626

Filter

0013324

46X50 d. rubber cable pass

0075926

Axis filter holder

00135222

Door stop

0080208

95x75x3 gasket

00150047

2700W heating element

0088938

Inox control panel

00150221/A

Bend hinge door

0088939

Inox control panel dep.

00150401

Guide for bent rod

0015058

Small shining product suction filter

0015065/A

Cable fastener with screw

0015086

230V 50/60HZ remote control switch

0015086/B

240V 50HZ remote control switch

0015100

0.5 HP 220/240V booster pump

0015108/L

Lang dosing device

0015116

Complet 2" P.130 small foot

0015118

5x2.5x2500 cable

0015123

Detergent elbow injector

0015145

4x4x2500 cable

0015148

Stainless steel nozzle

0015149

Low noise filter F3

0015620

Bi-polar relay

002000311

0-1 time selector

002000430

Conveyor safety thermostat

0022002

Complete boiler

0022011

Timer 2-4'

0030001000

Single solenoid valve

0030001010

6KW boiler heating element

0030001024

Flange for heating element

003002053

31B3 green push button

003002054

1NO contact

003002056

1NC contact

00500550

3 poles FV110 red terminal board

00500551

6 poles FV122 terminal board

00500603

Drain well with screw thread

00500615

Ferrule with filter

00500616

Filter for suction

00500619

Overflow device

00550206/A

Short rear spring

00550207

Door gasket

Rev.01 10/07/2000




TABLE |REV //«,_9915%7\\ oote0s2 LS
KROMO ,/6016067/09 AN

Ki2020 01 / 0016067/A
| o016067/C €3 |
K-90 REGEN. | 00160678 OO '\.
1\ 0011807, 0016066
‘\ L
\ /
\ g @Q%E
e

.
00550906 0011807
00550912
/ 0075926

7 00150047

—

0 00550936

00550622 §

\

0075626

00550207

@

00135222

=
=

/

I

0013301 00550901

=
A AN 0011702 @g
] 0010911/C
0010770 " 070@ %
® "
/
0013324 q / 00500619—
\ 00550909 e
7 0
O 0 0 j 0010300026 00500616
; = 00550905
\ 00500615 (F)
0013324 \ ,
Ja @& 0010705R 0

10015065/ 00550212 RN
v

0030001001 0022002
; 00550903

U

|

0010799/A

Ao\
@O©
o
[e°)
o
N
o
[e°)
[SY

(Jo012525 go11824 \
B = 40015058 00500603 00550904 0

— = z

- ' gl =0
0010707/1 <@ P | = =

£ Bl 0022011 0030001052 .
002000430 — £~ > .
002000311 =

0030002054 | 003002053 ~-

0016064/A | YO
0015149
0010711/B
00550259
0010300401 (02000311 00550261

0010300403
0030002054

@ 003002053 \

~00500551 0015620 0088939 0010500005



DISH WASHER K-90

TABLE
Ki2020

CODE

DESCRIPTION

CODE

DESCRIPTION

0010704

16A door safety microswitch

00540008

EPDM air trap ferrule

0010300050

25A/12A 4NA remote control switch

00550207

Door gasket

0010300401

6mmq yellow-green clamp

00550212

Wire traction spring

0010300403

6mmq clamp

00550259

Silckscreen processed grill dep.

0010500005

Thermometer horizontal

00550261

Silckscreen processed grill dep. Neutral

0010705/R

8d. pipe fitting

00550622

Rear panel

0010706/A

55-30 pressure

00550901

Complete door

0010707/1

0-90°TR2 thermostat

00550903

Stainless stee | base

0010711/B

Green pilot lamp

00550904

Stainless steel lower door

0010770

Insulator for microswitch

00550905

Cover basin riser

0010799/A

Shining product dosing device

00550906

Stainless steel external shell

0010911/C

Air trap

00550907

Component support

0011702

M8 stainless steel nut

00550908

Right hinge

0011807

12-22 stainless steel clamp

00550909

Left hinge

0011824

50-70 stainless steel clamp

00550912

Filter with hole

0012525

Counter weight for small filter

00550936

Stainless steel body

0013015

OR heating element gasket

0075626

Filter

0013021

DEM 40 gasket

0075926

Axis filter holder

0013301

14x8x1,5 gasket

0080208

95x75x3 gasket

0013317

40 d. rubber cable pass

0088939

Control panel

0013324

46X50 d. rubber cable pass

00150047

2700W heating element

00150221/A

Bend hinge door

0015058

Small shining product suction filter

0015065/A

Cable fastener with screw

0015086

230V 50/60HZ remote control switch

0015116

Complet 2" P.130 small foot

0015149

Low noise filter F3

0015613

1" 1/4 nylon elbow

0015620

Bi-polar relay

0016064/A

Timer 18’

0016066

1 liter 4 element decalcifier

0016067

Salt container

0016067/A

OR for salt container plug

0016067/B

Salt container gasket

0016067/C

Nut salt container

0016067/D

Salt container plug

0016070

Complete non-return valve

0016082

funnel

002000311

0-1 time selector

002000430

Conveyor safety thermostat

0022002

Complete boiler

0022011

Timer 2-4'

0025032

Suction coupling

0030001000

Single solenoid valve

0030001010

6KW boiler heating element

0030001024

Flange for heating element

003002053

31B3 green push button

003002054

1NO contact

003002056

1NC contact

00500551

6 ples FV122 terminal board

00500603

Drain well with screw thread

00500615

Ferrule with filter

00500616

Filter for suction

00500619

Overflow device

00540007

EPDM air trap

Rev.01 10/07/2000




TABLE |[REV
Ki2030 | 01

IKROMO

K-90

0013304

0015045/B @ 0
.

012526

0015045

0011807

a [=)
0013008 D
’% 001’5042/A}5042

@ Lo 0012006 44 0006/A
A’/ NIZ@ /
| ?

00550301 0013004 \‘\

/ 0013003 T~

- 550915 : =

0075323

0075317 @

0013330 &
007591

) 0075316

8 0013330

0011101/8@%,//

sl 0075918

(=

0075317 e \
- 0011101/B i

0013330 @

{J 00550220

- .
00550223 e
,,
N i )

Uoossozw S e

0013015 00560018@
00500612 | @% |
1 '

S )

N /

00550224 T

0075323 .

/ = -

0015033/A @

g




L

DISH WASHER K-90

TABLE
Ki2030

CODE

DESCRIPTION

CODE

DESCRIPTION

0011807

12-22 stainless steel clamp

0011101/B

Knurled group screw M8x35 (Aisi-303)

0012006

Complete 10 d. rinse pipe fitting

0012006/A

3/8" nut

0012526

13x14 M10x1 stainless steel coupling

0013003

OR 112 EP

0013004

OR 3137

0013008

OR 147

0013015

OR 6225

0013304

Pipe-pass gasket

0013330

Sliding washer PTFE+CB

0015033/A

Lower EPDM wash delivery pipe

0015034

Reduction coupling

0015042

1" complete gas ferrule

0015042/A

1" 1/4 nut

0015045

Rinse pipe

0015045/B

3 way completerinse pipe

0015069/A

Top glass wash-rinse

0022009

HP1,5 230V pump

00500612

Upper turret

00550219

Rinse connection axis

00550220

Spacer

00550223

Lower coupling

00550224

Aspiration coupling

00550301

Wash ramp

00550915

Upper wash+rinse distributor grey

00560017

Plug for pipe rinse

00560018

Stainless steel complete rinse nozzle

0075316

Wash arm axle

0075317

Nut for wash arm hub

0075323

Rinse axis 11-S

0075915

Stainless steel wash arm

0075918

Rinse group

Rev.01 31/03/2000




